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CPEB MEMBERSHIP 

ROSTER(updated 04/10/2024)  

 

ATTORNEYS: 

Beck, Alison 

3345 Grand Ave., Suite 4 

Oakland, CA  94610 

alison@resolveforward.com 

Phone: (510) 671-6320 

 

Berdy, Karen Heller 

2540 Camino Diablo, #201  

Walnut Creek, CA  94597 

Karen@dissolawyer.com 

Phone:   (925) 937-0440 

 

Borst, Tom 

18 Crow Canyon Court, #300 

San Ramon, CA  94583  

tgb@tomborstlaw.com 

Phone:   (925) 718-8201 

 

Boyarin, Yishai 

185 Grand Avenue, Suite 925 

Oakland, CA  94610 

yboyarin@fordfamilylaw.com 
Phone: (510) 835-9000 

Fax: (510) 835-9090 

 

De Falla, Emily 

185 Front Street, Suite 203 

Danville, CA  94526 

emily@defallalaw.com 

Phone: (925) 309-4550 

Fax: (415) 480-1699 

 

Dubroff, Deborah 

1939 Harrison St., Suite 750 

Oakland, CA 94612 

deborah@dubrofflaw.com 

Phone: (510) 452-5050 

Fax: (510) 452-5059 

 

Fink, David A.  

ADR Services, Inc.  

1999 Harrison Street, Ste. 1700 

Oakland, CA  94612  

david@finkfamilyadr.com 

Phone:   (510) 422-3276 

 

 

 

Gibbs, Donna 

334 19th Street 

Oakland, CA  94612 

donna@bgdfamilylaw.com 

Phone: (510) 465-3927 

Fax: (510) 465-4222  

 

Gordon, Amanda 

1604 Solano Ave 

Albany, CA 94707 

amanda@gordonfamilylaw.com 

Phone: (415) 326 - 4148 

Fax: (415) 329 - 1596   

 

Haet, Tamarah B. 

23 Altarinda Road, Suite 102 

Orinda, CA 94563 

tamarah@tbhmediation.com 

Phone:  (510) 908-4733 

 

James, Yasmin** 

1939 Harrison Street, Suite 120 

Oakland, CA 94612 

yasmin@yjamesfamilylaw.com 

Phone: (510) 350-8456 

Fax: (510) 338-6359 

 

Kempen, Bernie 

19244 Redwood Rd., Suite B 

Castro Valley, CA 94546 

attorneybernie@itsover.com 

Phone: (415) 806-1976 

Fax: (510) 372-0215 

 

King, R. Camille 

1061 Eastshore Hwy #206 

Berkeley, CA  94710  

camille@camillekingfamilylaw.com 

Phone:  (510) 685-7948 

 

Kostant, Arlene 

3620 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Suite 200 

Lafayette, CA  94549        

akostantlaw@gmail.com 

Phone: (415) 433-2863 

Fax: (415) 532-8928 

 

 

 

Lang, Meghan 

1061 Eastshore Highway #201      

Albany, CA  94710   

meghan@northstarmediation.com 

Phone: (510) 384-3788 

Fax: (510) 217-6362  

 

Littlefield, Christina B. 

6114 La Salle Avenue, #339 

Oakland, CA 94611 

littlefieldlaw@sbcglobal.net 

Phone: (510) 247-0199 

 

Mania, Anne 

2100 Embarcadero, Suite 105 

Oakland, CA  94606 

anne@manialaw.net  
Phone: (510) 251-7551 

 

Marx, Deborah J. 

1400 Shattuck Ave., Suite 12-124 

Berkeley, CA  94709  

debmarx@deborahmarx.com 

Phone:   (510) 763-5611 

 

Padilla, Katie 

Bloom Coach + Consult  

1939 Harrison Street, Suite 120 

Oakland, CA  94612 

katie@bloomlegalcoach.com 
Phone: (510) 800-1442 

 

Sandler, Deborah Jo 

1990 N. California Blvd., #800 

Walnut Creek, CA  94596 

djsesq@mindspring.com 

Phone: (925) 943-7456 

 

Sharafian, Marcy 

3030 Ashby Ave. Suite 117 

Oakland, CA  94705 

marcy@sharafianmediation.com 

Phone: (925) 408-1736 
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Spiegel, Charles 

1102 Sanchez Street 

San Francisco, CA  94114 

charlesspiegellaw@gmail.com 

Phone:  (415) 644-4555 

 

Winger, Ariel  

490 43rd Street, #127 

Oakland, CA  94609   

ariel@wingermediation.com 

Phone: (510) 564-0585    

Fax: (510) 550-2710  

 

 

MENTAL HEALTH 

PROFESSIONALS: 

 

Belmont, Melanie 

6114 LaSalle Avenue #306 

Oakland, CA  94611 

Melanie.belmont@gmail.com 

Phone: (510) 631-3000 

 

Hoffman, Chandler 

2832 College Avenue 

Berkeley, CA  94705  

Dr.hoffman@amityconsulting.com 

Phone: (510) 847-7917 

Fax: (510) 836-1736 

  

Katz, Debbie 

2950 Camino Diablo  

Walnut Creek, CA  94597 

debbiekatzmft@gmail.com 

Phone: (925) 472-9426 

 

Lord, Stuart 

P. O. Box 6439 

Albany, CA  94706 

stuart@stuartlordmft.com 

Phone: (510) 543-8854 

 

Marchesani, Lee 

3397 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Suite E 

Lafayette, CA  94549 

leemarchesani@gmail.com 

Phone: (925) 255-5344 

 

 

Rood, Timothy B. 

P.O. Box 5284  

Berkeley, CA  94705 

timrood@outlook.com  

Phone:   (916) 804-7334 

 

FINANCIAL  

PROFESSIONALS: 

 

DiStasi, Gavin** 

2907 Claremont Ave., Suite 111 

Berkeley, CA  94705 

gavin@td-wm.com 

Phone: (510) 898-1270 

Fax: (510) 898-1604 

 

Droppo, David 

1655 N. Main St., Suite 290 

Walnut Creek, CA  94596 

ddroppo@threeoaksag.com 

Phone: (925) 476-5077 

Fax: (972) 525-0009 

 

LaMusga, Gary L. 

2815 Mitchell Drive 

Building 2, Suite 105 

Walnut Creek, CA  94598 

gary@lamusgaco.com 

Phone: (925) 287-1567 

Fax:   (925) 287-1987 

 

Leininger, Natalie 

Mailing address:  P. O. Box 1139 

Livermore, CA  94550 

natalie@leiningerfinancial.com 

Phone: (510) 728-3578 

 

Napper, Jennifer 

2999 Oak Rd., Suite 1030 

Walnut Creek, CA  94597 
Jennifer.napper@raymondjames.com 

Phone: (925) 952-5262 

 

Sanchez, Ron 

2950 Buskirk Ave., #300 

Walnut Creek, CA  94597   

rsanchez@wealthplanningcfn.com 

Phone: (925) 407-4732 

 

Schneider, Lisa 

Mailing:  P. O. Box 2473 

Danville, CA  94526 

Lisa.8@schneiderfa.com  

Phone:   (415) 287-7807 

 

EMERITUS MEMBERS: 

 

Berke, Marc (MHP) 

984 White Horse Loop 

Bozeman, MT 59718 

dr.berke@sbcglobal.net 

Phone: (925) 788-3381 

Fax: (209) 290-1521 

 

Doskow, Emily (Atty) 

180 Grand Avenue, Suite 1300 

Oakland, CA  94612  

doskesq@gmail.com 

Phone:   (510) 698-4902 

Fax:   (510) 318-7701 

 

Osborne, John (MHP) 

1280 Boulevard Way, Suite 107  

Walnut Creek, CA  94595 

johnconnellosborne@gmail.com 
Phone:   (925) 385-6855 

 

Weaver, Emily (MHP) 

6114 La Salle Ave., #273 

Oakland, CA  94611  

Emily@eweavermft.com 

Phone: (510) 869-4170 
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COMMITTEE EMAILS: 

 

Delegates: cpeb-
delegates@googlegroups.com 
 
Diversity, Equity, Belonging: cpeb-
deb@googlegroups.com 
 
Membership: cpeb-
membership@googlegroups.com 
 
Pro Bono: cpeb-
probono@googlegroups.com 
 
Programs: cpeb-
programs@googlegroups.com 
 
Retreat: cpeb-
retreat@googlegroups.com 
 
Website: cpeb-
website@googlegroups.com 
 
Divorce Options: cpeb-
do@googlegroups.com 
 
Social: cpeb-
social@googlegroups.com 
 
Steering: cpeb-steering-
committee@googlegroups.com  
 
Facilitation: cpebfc@gmail.com  
 
Emeritus: cpeb-
emeritus@googlegroups.com 
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